
50.15

52.
04

119.54

06-25

27
7.3

0

118.24

390.01

238
.73

190.46

400-01

RIDGE

494
.44

60
7.1

5

98.00

77.86

80.63

66.57

60.08

260.50

54
.25

160.00

60.00 58.00

60.
61

54.71

54
.58

10
1.6

1

281.69

74.
09

25
.50

82.74

76.
87

67
.71

37
5.0

0

19
2.0

0

SKY

400-030-02
P.M. 3204

PAR. 2
215.93

22673 sf

HILL

LAN
E

WESTCLIFF

WINDCREST

GATE

53
.83

HILL

73.10

212.58

358.08

123.60

14
7.6

9

66.31
41.37

49.72

106.25
90.76

80.72 58.1169.49 62.60 87.84

640.50

1140.00

360.29

393.43

STONE LANE

SK
YW

AY
DR

IVE

HIGHCREST DRIVE

17
4.1

5

CANYON

LANE

DRIVE

LA
KE

S
TW

IN

LANE

DRIVE

SUMMIT

DR
IVE

VALLE
Y

DR
IVE

CIRCLE

SCENIC

AMBER

ED
GE

CL
IFF

DR
IVE

275.30

PAR. 6-2
P.M. 1973

19023 sf

14.
84

58.35

400-030-04

20.007 ac.
400-030-01

POR. PAR. 7-2
P.M. 1974

13.18

PAR. 6-3
P.M. 1973

400-030-03
86265 sf

RIDGE

39.
58

62.02

PORTIONS OF SE 1/4 OF SECTION 9
& NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 16

T19N - R19E

41.61

Or
r   

Dit
ch

U N
 I O

 N 
  P 

A C
 I F

 I C
   R

 R

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
a survey of the premises.  No liability is assumed
as to the sufficiency or accuracy of the data 
delineated hereon.

Joshua G. Wilson, Assessor
1001 East Ninth Street

Building D
Reno, Nevada  89512

(775) 328-2231
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